Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

•	Complies with FCC Part 15, class B
•	Complies with ANSI/IEEE C62.41.1-2002, surge immunity protection (2.5kV)
Warranty:
•	Five year warranty (terms and conditions apply)
Under Cabinet Included Accessories
Captive Screws
(pre-installed on
each fixture)
Wire
Connectors
3/8" Die-cast
Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
LUCB-9-C LED Under Cabinet, 9", 5W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB-12-C LED Under Cabinet, 12", 5W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB-18-C LED Under Cabinet, 18", 9W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB-21-C LED Under Cabinet, 21", 9W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB-24-C LED Under Cabinet, 24", 9W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB-33-C LED Under Cabinet, 33", 14W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB-42-C LED Under Cabinet, 42", 18W, 120VAC, Dimmable, Color Selectable 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K CCT, White Finish
LUCB Series
LED Under Cabinet Lighting
10810429
Specs at a Glance * Nominal Wattage